First Food Company to Partner with SeedInvest, Greensbury Market, Raises Over \$170,000 in under 30 days.

Company Gives Customers Nationwide Access to Wide Choice of Organic Meats and Sustainable Seafood

October 30th, 2017

NEW YORK, NY—Greensbury Market announced today that it has raised over \$170,000 in Series A equity funding in partnership with SeedInvest, the pioneering online investing platform open to all interested parties. "We're honored to be the first food company to partner with SeedInvest to raise investment capital." said Ted Hopper, Greensbury's CEO. Greensbury, an e-commerce company dedicated to selling a wide range of organic meats and sustainably caught seafood, is accepting both Regulation D and Regulation CF investments on SeedInvest.com through Friday, November 18, 2017.

"We're determined to make environmental sustainability, incredibly delicious." said Todd Horowitz, Greensbury's founder. Greensbury will use all monies raised through SeedInvest to educate more Americans on the tasty benefits of eating American protein.

"Our accomplishment with SeedInvest helps support our mission. To give consumers flexibility, quality, and convenience to cook meals that are good for the planet and great on your plate" - Ted Hopper, CEO of Greensbury. "Consumers want to know the history of the protein on their table and have multiple menu options when purchasing online, Greensbury offers both."

Thousands of companies apply to work with SeedInvest but only approximately 1% are accepted that meet SeedInvest's rigorous diligence standards.

Greensbury has a track record satisfying thousands of customers and year over year sales are growing at over 70%. "We're bringing a completely new offering to the market" - CEO,Ted Hopper. Greensbury's offerings are a first of it's kind with a full catalog: 100% organic, grass-fed beef, 100% organic free-range turkey, 100% organic free-range chicken, antibiotic-free pork, wild sockeye salmon, wild caught halibut to name a few.

Greensbury's buying American. "We only sell meats that come from American family owned farms that are certified organic and meet the Certified Humane Raised & Handled® requirements." Mrinali Vaswani, CFO of Greensbury.

Additional information on participating in the Greensbury investment opportunity can be found at https://www.seedinvest.com/greensbury/series.a.

Greensbury Market, Corp. is offering securities under Regulation CF and Rule 506(c) of Regulation D through SI Securities, LLC ("SI Securities"). The Company has filed a Form C with the Securities and Exchange Commission in connection with its offering, a copy of which may be obtained at: https://www.seedinvest.com/greensbury/series.a.

About Greensbury Market, Corp.

As a leader in the grass-fed movement, Greensbury supports consumers who choose to live well by focusing on preserving our planet and valuing the quality of what they eat with family and friends.

Contact

Ted Hopper ted@greensbury.com